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Day Visits and Tours 
to celebrate Conception Abbey’s 150th anniversary 
 

 
Option with Lecture 
Proposed Schedule 

Option without Lecture 
Proposed Schedule 

10:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
10:15 a.m. 
 
11:45 a.m. 
 
 
12:20 p.m. 
 
 
1:00 p.m. 
 
 
1:30 p.m. 
 
2:00p.m. 
 
2:30 p.m.  

Arrival at Conception Abbey 
and use of facilities at St. 
Raphael Welcome Center 
 
Guided tour of the Basilica 
 
Eucharist with the Monastic 
Community 
 
Lunch in St. Joseph dining room 
 
Day Prayer with the Monks 
(optional) 
 
Lecture on Benedictine 
Spirituality 
 
Visit Gift Shop 
 
Departure 
 

10:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
10:15 a.m. 
 
11:45 a.m. 
 
 
12:20 p.m. 
 
 
1:00 p.m. 
 
 
1:30 p.m.  
 
2:00 p.m.  

Arrival at Conception Abbey 
and use of facilities at St. 
Raphael Welcome Center 
 
Guided tour of the Basilica 
 
Eucharist with the Monastic 
Community 
 
Lunch in St. Joseph dining room 
 
 
Day Prayer with the Monks 
(optional) 
 
Visit Gift Shop 
 
Departure 

Suggested donation: $25.00 per person Suggested donation: $20.00 per person 

 
To make group reservations, please email: guests@conception.edu  or call our office at  
(660) 944-2809. 
 
Please provide name of the group, desired date, estimated number of people and desired 
visit type. 
 
If, due to distance, the proposed schedule does not work with your group, please let us 
know so we can explore other options with you. 


