

## **Day Visits and Tours**

to celebrate Conception Abbey's 150th anniversary

Option with Lecture		Option without Lecture	
Proposed Schedule		Proposed Schedule	
10:00 a.m.	Arrival at Conception Abbey and use of facilities at St. Raphael Welcome Center	10:00 a.m.	Arrival at Conception Abbey and use of facilities at St. Raphael Welcome Center
10:15 a.m.	Guided tour of the Basilica	10:15 a.m.	Guided tour of the Basilica
11:45 a.m.	Eucharist with the Monastic Community	11:45 a.m.	Eucharist with the Monastic Community
12:20 p.m.	Lunch in St. Joseph dining room	12:20 p.m.	Lunch in St. Joseph dining room
1:00 p.m.	Day Prayer with the Monks (optional)	1:00 p.m.	Day Prayer with the Monks (optional)
1:30 p.m.	Lecture on Benedictine Spirituality	1:30 p.m.	Visit Gift Shop
2:00p.m.	Visit Gift Shop	2:00 p.m.	Departure
2:30 p.m.	Departure		
Suggested donation: \$25.00 per person		Suggested donation: \$20.00 per person	

To make group reservations, please email: <a href="mailto:guests@conception.edu">guests@conception.edu</a> or call our office at (660) 944-2809.

Please provide name of the group, desired date, estimated number of people and desired visit type.

If, due to distance, the proposed schedule does not work with your group, please let us know so we can explore other options with you.